
Friday 01-August-2025 Registration open
Friday 29-August-2025 Come and Try Night 
Friday 05-September-2025 Competition Night Week- 1
Friday 12-September-2025 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 19-September-2025 Competition Night Week- 3
Friday 26-September-2025 Competition Night Week- 1
Friday 03-October-2025 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 10-October-2025 Competition Night Week- 3
Saturday 11-October-2025 Lake Mac Zone Combine- HSC**
Friday 17-October-2025 Competition Night Week- 1
Sunday 19-October-2025 Westlakes Little Athletics Gala Day 
Friday 24-October-2025 Competition Night Week- 2
Sunday 26-October-2025 Wallsend Little Athletics Gala Day 
Friday 31-October-2025 Competition Night Week- 3
Sunday 02-November-2025 Edgeworth Challenge- Edgeworth Athletics Field
Friday 07-November-2025 Competition Night Week- 1
Sat - Sun 8 -9 November-2025 NSW State Relays (8s-12s)- BISP***
Friday 14-November-2025 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 14-16 November 2025 NSW State Relays (13s-Masters)- BISP***
Friday 21-November-2025 Competition Night Week- 3
Wednesday 26-November-2025 Competition Night Week- 1
Friday 29-30 November 2025 Lake Mac Zone Championships- HSC**
Friday 05-December-2025 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 12-December-2025 Competition Night Week- 3
Friday 19-December-2025 Competition Night Week- 1

Friday 14-January-2026 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 16 - 18 January 2026 NSW Country Championships (9s to Masters)- Dubbo 
Friday 23-January-2026 Competition Night Week- 3
Friday 24 - 25 January 2026 NSW Combined Championships (16s-Masters)- SOPAC*
Friday 30-January-2026 Competition Night Week- 1
Friday 06-February-2026 Competition Night Week- 2
Saturday 07-February-2026 Cardiff Little Athletics Gala Day 
Wednesday 11-February-2026 Competition Night Week- 3
Friday 13,14,15 February 2026 Regional Championships- (8s-16s)- MRAC^
Friday 20-February-2026 Competition Night Week- 1
Saturday 21-February-2026 Mac Hunter Gala Day- HSC**
Friday 24-25 February 2026 NSW Masters Championships- SOPAC*
Friday 27-February-2026 Competition Night Week- 2
Friday 28 Feb - 1 Mar 2026 NSW Combined Championships (8s - 15s)- MRAC^
Friday 06-March-2026 Competition Night Week- 3
Thursday 12 - 15 March 2026 NSW Junior Championships (13s-U20)
Friday 13-March-2026 Competition Night Week- 1
Thursday 19 - 22 March 2026 NSW Open Championships- SOPAC*
Friday 20-March-2026 Competition Night Week- 2
Saturday 21 - 22 March 2026 Little Athletics State Championships (9s-12s)- SOPAC*
Friday 27-March-2026 Fun Night

Christmas BREAK


